
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.
1

2

4

6

1

3

6

3

5

4

5

7

Name
Németh Milán

Kinhirt Botond

Bánki Dávid

Soós László

Halász Jácint

Balogh Dávid

Varga Balázs

Karácsonyi Ferenc

Lukács Szilárd

Kulcsár István

Tóth Zoltán

Stefka László

Max. Laps
18

18

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

15

15

14

Total Tm
10:30.209

10:30.960

10:07.618

10:09.876

10:09.915

10:24.685

10:30.642

10:20.863

10:24.246

10:02.124

10:21.383

10:24.663

In Session
futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

Overall BestTm
33.347

33.248

33.627

33.744

33.998

35.021

35.026

36.308

34.317

36.689

36.247

37.149

In Session
futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2
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